SCHEDULE G-1 CALCULATION OF THE PROJECTED TEST YEAR RATE BASE PAGE I OF 28

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION: PROVIDE A SCHEDULE CALCULATING A 13-MONTH AVERAGE
RATE BASE FOR THE HISTORIC BASE YEAR, THE HISTORIC BASE YEAR

COMPANY: SEBRING GAS SYSTEM, INC. PLUS ONE, AND THE PROJECTED TEST YEAR. HISTORIC BASE YEAR DATA + 1: 12/31/04

DOCKET NO: 040270-GU WITNESS: MELENDY

TYPE OF DATA SHOWN:
HISTORIC BASE YEAR DATA: 12/31/03

PROJECTED TEST YEAR: 12/31/05

LINE
NO. DESCRIPTION

1
2
3
4
5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

UTILITY PLANT

'PLANT IN SERVICE
COMMON PLANT ALLOCATED
ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENT
PROPERTY HELD FOR FUTURE USE
CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS

TOTAL

OEDUCTIONS

CUSTOMER ADVANCES FOR CONST
ACCUM. DEPR. - UTILITY PLANT

L

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

PLANT NET

ALLOWANCE FOR WORKING CAPITAL

BALANCE SHEET METHOD

TOTAL RATE BASE

NET OPERATING INCOME

RATEOFRETURN

BASE YEAR BASE YEAR BASE YR + 1 PROJECTED
ADJUSTED 12/31/04 TESTYEAR PROJECTED PROJECTED

12/31/03 COMPANY AVERAGE AVERAGE UNADJUSTED TEST YEAR TEST YEAR
YEAR AVERAGE YR. WJUSTMENTS AS ADJUSTED (PER BOOKS) ADJUSTMENT YEAR

$2,202,495
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 50 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $2,079,948 $0 $2,079,948 $2,114,669 $2,202,495

$2,202.495 $0 $0 $2,079,948 $2,114,669 $2,202,495 $2,079,948

($14,785) $0 ($14,785) ($16,256) ($16,256) $0
50

$0

$0

($1,302,880) 50 ($i,302,mo) ($1,048,845) ($i.070,8313)

($1,317,665) $0 ($1,317,665) ($1,065,101) ($1,087,094)

$0 $762,283 $1,049,568 $1,115,401 $762,283

($226,553) $247,106 $20,553 ($24,330) $112 $17,010

$535,730 5247,106 $782,836 $1,025,238 $1,115,513 $17,010

($47,510) $14,619 ($32,831) ($24,540) ($63,338) ($1,081)

-8.87% 4.20% -5.68%

($16,256)
($1.070.838)

($1,087,094)

51,115,401

$17,122

$1,132,523

($64,419)

-5.69%

SUPPORTING SCHEDULES: 8-2, G-1 p.4-8, G-I  p.15, G-2, p.18, G-2 p.21
G-2 p.22. G-2 p.1-3, G-6 p.1-2

151 612712004
6:31 PM

SCHEDULE G-I  CALCULATION OF THE PROJECTED TEST YEAR BASE -WORKING CAPITAL PAGE 2 OF 28

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION: PROVIDE A SCHEDULE CALCULATING A 13-MONTH AVERAGE WORKING CAPITAL FOR
THE HISTORtC BASE YEAR, THE HISTORIC BASE YEAR + 1, AND THE PROJECTED TEST YEAR.